
CLUB LOCATION TIME BAND COST PRINCESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Saturday, September 7 North Point Yacht Club

North Point Yacht Club           

1700 Wharf Road              

Sparrows Point, MD 21219

6:00PM-Midnight One-Stop $85.00 Free Adam  Rabuck 443-655-6125 adam.rabuck@yahoo.com

Saturday, October 5 Sue Haven Yacht Club

Eastern Yacht Club

2330 Seneca Road

Essex, MD 21221

Saturday, October 12 Red Eye Yacht Club

Crescent Yacht Club

1840 Cape May Road

Baltimore,  MD 21221

REG: 5:30PM           

Ball 6-11PM

The 

Uncommitted
$115.00 $55.00 Bob Burke 302-293-7070 reycbobburke@gmail.com

Saturday, October 19 Baltimore Yacht Club

Boumi Shriners Temple

5050 King Avenue

Rosedale, MD 21237

5:00PM       

Registration
$125.00 $70.00 BYCBALL2024@gmail.com

Saturday, October 26 Riverside Yacht Club Details to follow

Saturday, November 2 Miles River Yacht Club

Miles River Yacht Club            

24750 Yacht Club Road              

St. Michaels, MD 21663

Saturday, November 2 North East River Yacht Club

North East River YC

80 Bayside Dr

North East, MD 21901

Saturday, November 9

Pleasant Yacht Club  Captain's 

Meeting                                 No 

uniforms                                              

M&M Catering                               

1010 Oldham Street         

Baltimore MD 21224

Saturday, November 16 Maryland Yacht Club

Maryland Yacht Club

1500 Fairview Beach Road

Pasadena, MD 21122

Saturday, December 7 Eastern Yacht Club

Eastern Yacht Club

2330 Seneca Road

Essex, MD 21221

Saturday, December 7 Kent Island Yacht Club

Kent Island Yacht Club

117 Yacht Club Drive

Chester, MD 21619

Saturday January  4 Neptune Yacht Club

Martin's West                              

6822 Dogwood Road     Baltimore 

MD 21244

Friday - Sunday

January 10-12
Chesapeake Commodores Club

Princess Royale

9100 Coastal Highway

Ocean City, MD 21842

Saturday, January 18 Otter Point Yacht Club

Otter Point Yacht Club                       

600 Otter Point Road             

Abingdon, MD 21009

 

Saturday, January 25 Galloway Yacht Club

Columbus Gardens                  

4301 Klosterman Ave     

Nottingham, MD 21236

5PM-11PM
The Usual 

Remedy
$115.00 $75.00 Bob Truax 410-588-6518 711truman@comcast.net

Saturday, February 1 Middle River Yacht Club

Sheraton Inn-Towson                      

903 Dulaney Valley Rd         

Towson MD 21204

Saturday, February 15 Crescent Yacht Club

Boumi Shriners Temple

5050 King Avenue

Rosedale, MD 21237

Saturday, February 15 Great Oak Yacht Club ????????

Saturday, February 22 CBYCA

U S Naval Academy                         

121 Blake Road                         

Annapolis MD 21402

Saturday, March 1
Marley Boat Club                            

(Dress: Business Casual)

Red  Eye Yacht Club               

2222 Poplar Road                   

Essex MD 21221

Cool Change $60 Kellie Tyscor kctysor@verizon.net

Saturday, March 8 Bush River Yacht Club

Bel Air Armory                                    

37 N Main St                                

Bel Air, MD  21014

Saturday, March 22 Bodkin Yacht Club To be Confirmed

Sunday, April 6 Yacht Clubs of Maryland

Maryland Yacht Club

1500 Fairview Beach Road

Pasadena, MD 21122
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